508116194 09/12/2023

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT8163372

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
WYATT TECHNOLOGY CORPORATION	05/15/2023

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	WYATT TECHNOLOGY, LLC
Street Address:	6330 HOLLISTER AVENUE
City:	GOLETA
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA
Postal Code:	93117

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	16912705

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (508)303-0005

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: (508)303-2003

Email: ccram@iplawusa.com

Correspondent Name: SCHMEISER, OLSEN & WATTS LLP Address Line 1: 33 BOSTON POST ROAD WEST

Address Line 2: SUITE 410

Address Line 4: MARLBOROUGH, MASSACHUSETTS 01752

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	WY-4577-US02 (WAT-324)
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	WILLIAM G. GUERIN
SIGNATURE:	/William G. Guerin/
DATE SIGNED:	09/12/2023

Total Attachments: 2

source=WY-4577-US02 (WAT-324) Conversion Document_Wyatt Tech LLC#page1.tif source=WY-4577-US02 (WAT-324) Conversion Document_Wyatt Tech LLC#page2.tif

PATENT 508116194 REEL: 064881 FRAME: 0853







STATE OF CALIFORNIA Office of the Secretary of State

CONVERSION TO A CA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY CONTINUING

California Secretary of State 1500 11th Street Sacramento, California 95814 (916) 653-3516

For Office Use Only

-FILED-

File No.: BA20230781704 Date Filed: 5/15/2023

Converted Limited Liability Company Name Limited Liability Company Name	WYATT TECHNOLOGY	WYATT TECHNOLOGY, LLC	
Entity Converting			
Entity Name	WYATT TECHNOLOGY	WYATT TECHNOLOGY CORPORATION	
Entity No.	1240376	1240376	
Entity Type	Stock Corporation - CA	Stock Corporation - CA - General	
Formed In	CALIFORNIA		
Statement of Conversion			
The principal terms of the plan of convociass that equaled or exceeded the vot	ersion were approved by a vote of the numer required.	ber of interests or shares of each	
Class of outstanding interests entitled to vote	Number of Outstanding Interests entitled to vote	Percentage vote required of each class	
Series A Common Stock	1,170	66.66%	
Series B Common Stock	10,207	66.66%	
Initial Street Address of Principal Office of LLC			
Principal Address 6330 HOLLISTER A GOLETA, CA 93117		NUE	
Initial Mailing Address of LLC			
Mailing Address	6330 HOLLISTER AVENUE GOLETA, CA 93117		
Attention			
Agent for Service of Process			
Agent Name GEOFREY KEITH WYATT		ATT	
Agent Street Address	6330 HOLLISTER AVENUE GOLETA, CA 93117		

Purpose Statement

Agent Mailing Address

05/15/2023

108376328 Date:

Certificate Verification No.:

The purpose of the limited liability company is to engage in any lawful act or activity for which a limited liability company may be organized under the California Revised Uniform Limited Liability Company Act.

Management Structure

The LLC will be managed by

One Manager

6330 HOLLISTER AVENUE GOLETA, CA 93117

Additional information and signatures set forth on attached pages, if any, are incorporated herein by reference and made part of this filing.

Signatures

I certify under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of California that the foregoing is true and correct of my own knowledge. I declare I am the person who executed this instrument, which execution is my act and deed.

Clifford Wyatt 05/15/2023

Officer of Converting CA Corporation and Organizer Signature

Date

PATENT

REEL: 064881 FRAME: 0854 Page 1 of 2

B1754-3
208
)5/
05/15/2023
1/2
0 2
ω
9:0
9
ΑM
Received
ЬУ
AM Received by California
.a Secretary
Of.
S
State

Michael Fullerton, CFO	05/15/2023	
Officer of Converting CA Corporation and Organizer Signature	Date	

PATENT REEL: 064881 FRAME: 0855 Page 2 of 2

Certificate Verification No.: 108376328 Date: 05/15/2023